
23-24 Mayfield Middle School Clubs

Art Club 6,7,8 Heather Vokic
hvokic@mayfieldschools.org

A structured club where students can work on
designated art projects/crafts throughout the year
with no pressure to be perfect and the freedom to
explore new materials that they may have never
used before. It is designed so that a student can
sign up for and attend whichever activities they
would like. Art club usually ends between
4:15-4:30.

3:05 - 4:15
Various dates per

website

Chess Club 6,7,8 DeAnn Bartram
dbartram@mayfieldschools.org

Dave Ehrbar
dehrbar@mayfieldschools.org

The club was formed for the purpose of playing
the board game of chess.
The club provides for both informal and
tournament games led by two eighth grade
students. All are welcome!

Tuesdays
3:05 - 4:05
Room 204

Crochet Club 6,7,8 Sarah Dodd
sdodd@mayfieldschools.org

For students who are interested in learning how
to crochet, read various patterns, and create cool
handmade items. It is a rewarding club where
both students and staff can be creative and
express themselves through the meditative art of
crocheting. Crochet hooks and yarn are provided
every week, but participants are more than
welcome to bring their own supplies. Below is a
link to our Google Site to learn more about our
exciting club!
https://sites.google.com/mayfieldschools.org/mm
scrochetclub/home

Every Other
Tuesday
3:05-4:30
Room 201
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Harry Potter Lunch
Bunch

7 Alex Djukic
adjukic@mayfieldschools.org

Interested in the Wizarding World? Then join the
Harry Potter lunch bunch at MMS! We meet
weekly for activities that are all Potter related!
From making wands to Potter mafia, Quidditch to
Butterbeer. Any range of knowledge about HP is
welcome, although book/movie spoilers may
happen from time to time.

Every other
Thursday during 7th
grade advisory and
lunch (12:18 -
12:46). Room, 202

National History
Day Club

6,7,8 Rachael Streitman
rstreitman@mayfieldschools.org

Students investigate historical topics, events and
figures, and design projects to present at
competition. Students research and design
projects during club AND outside of school.
Projects vary–from documentaries and websites,
to exhibits and performances…some even write
research papers! Please email or Schoology
message Mrs. Streitman to sign up

Every Thursday after
school in Room 222

Homework Club 6,7,8 Brian Dadante
bdadante@mayfieldschools.org

Sarah Dodd
sdodd@mayfieldschools.org

Melanie Halsey
mhalsey@mayfieldschools.org

A club that provides a quiet setting where
students can come to work on homework, receive
assistance on assignments, or study. Students
should come prepared and plan to work
independently, unless given permission by the
supervising teacher.
Students do not need to sign up for this club, just
show up.

6th Grade Tuesdays
and Thursdays 3:10
to 4:10, Room C-1.

7th Grade
Wednesdays and
Thursdays 3:05 to
4:05, Room 201

8th Grade Tuesdays
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and Thursdays 3:10
to 4:10, Room C5.

Library Lunch
Bunch

6,7,8 Patti Stephens
pstephens@mayfieldschools.org

Library Lunch Bunch is open to all MMS students
who love reading and discussing books with
others. Meetings start on September 13 but
students may join at any time. Books are
provided by the MMS library. We will start the
year with reading the nominees for the Buckeye
Children’s & Teen book Award and playing
Library Book Bingo.

Wednesdays during
quiet lunch for each
grade in the Think
Tank

Lego Robotics 8 Scott Face
sface@mayfieldschools.org

Students will learn programming EV3 robots and
develop an understanding of the First Lego
League core values. Programming and team
projects will help students develop problem
solving and teamwork.The team will compete
against other schools at the end of the season.

Tuesdays
3:15 to 4:30
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Model United
Nations (MUN)

6,7,8 Allison Golem
agolem@mayfieldschools.org

Learn about important global issues, investigate
international politics and economics, and better
understand world history. Participate in MUN
competitions and speaker events, improve your
research and communication skills, and make
new friends!

Details
mid-September

Morning Rec 6,7,8 Lauren Krupar
lkrupar@mayfieldschools.org

A variety of sports are offered throughout the
year. Each week a different sport/activity will be
posted on the schedule in the gym, so the
students can decide if they want to participate
that week. No sign up required; only come if they
will participate.

Mondays &
Wednesdays
7:00-7:30 am *(must
arrive no later than
7:10am)* in the gym

1st day Sept. 18

Morning Rec/Girls
Basketball Skills

6,7,8 Dave Ehrbar
dehrbar@mayfieldschools.org

Shannon Zajec
szajec@mayfieldschools.org

Girls Basketball Skills:
Each week, girls will be offered training on
different basketball skills in MMS gym. Group
trainings will consist of form shooting, dribbling,
agility drills and more. No sign up required.

Girls Basketball
Skills:
Thursdays
7:00-7:30 am *(must
arrive no later than
7:10am)* in the gym

1st day Sept. 14th
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Morning Band 8 Mike Palermo
mpalermo@mayfieldschools.org

Brad Trieber
btrieber@mayfieldschools.org

Eighth Grade Students only can participate in
band

Tuesdays and
Thursdays
7:45 - 8:15

Photography Club 6, 7, 8 John Paydo
jpaydo@mayfieldschools.org

This club is open to all students who enjoy taking,
editing and sharing digital photographs. Pictures
taken will be shared using different mediums
such as our MMS Facebook Page and MMS Web
Site. All photography ability levels are welcome!
Students will be required to have a digital camera
or smart phone. If interested in joining, please
send Mr. Paydo a Schoology Message.

Thursdays
3:05 - 4:05

Power of the Pen 7, 8 Shannon Saunders
ssaunders@mayfieldschools.org

Tryout required

Power of the Pen is a writing competition in which
the top writers from middle schools across Ohio
respond to prompts in a timed setting with original
fictional stories. Creative students with a knack
for writing, vivid description, and storytelling
should try out for the team!

alternating
Wednesdays
3:05-4:05

Room 125
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Student Council 6,7,8 Danielle Powall
dpowall@mayfieldschools.org

Carly Vinborg
cvinborg@mayfieldschools.org

For students who pride themselves on being
helpful and kind in all situations. The goal of the
council is to develop these skills and give
students experience serving others in and around
the school community. The council meets once
per month after school and gives students the
opportunity to attend a variety of after-school trips
throughout the year. Students also help support
a positive environment in our building, encourage
attendance at school events, and establish other
opportunities to foster pride and unity here in
OUR HOUSE!

Elections take place
in the fall.

Second Tuesday of
each month
3:05 - 4:00 pm
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